NATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services.   well.	BOLLONI BAW ISONE		D 1	
Date In: 26/7/2- 19:10	Jeb description	Date &Time	Completed	Done	oy.
Res No: Ha NOT WOUTENTY	SAS e-filing	i			
Veh No: 4087807P	E-mail (within Shrs, A	(C 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 8/3/20-13:30	i-Motor Claim Fo	rm			
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (With	in: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
	Assessment/Survey	Report		V5-1-14-	
TP Insurer:		/ Hand to Owner/Wks	P		-11
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax:		)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	1.	INC( )/Non-IN	IC( ).		
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) Cover Type	: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Da	ite: Ti	me:	)	
	) [Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-75	%. F: 80-100%	6]	ga saffwar
Year of Registration: ( )	The same of the sa	NO( )			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$		)			
General Remarks:-		NA SECTION OF THE SECTION			
TO MODELLE STOCKARDS PROMEDULE BOOKERS IN THE PROPERTY OF THE	The state of the s	ii u A Sudantu NO cofor	52 15		
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's i	The second secon	ntial & Strictly NO Faler	Ui tepalier.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	urer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	pice: YES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co: (			)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616	)	Date&Timb	Completed	Done	by
	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Short Wall the C 4 months of the			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		**		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	S30001 ( )				
Injury:					
Injury:			P-0 - SERVICE TO SERVICE STATE	# 3.7 A. W	TYCHAL P.C.
Date/Time / Actions			ier var die de	Micane.	·
				Option and a second	
340	lny	pice Preparation Che	cklist	Ant (S)	Amt (1)
KIRRON 34 6.	100 X	R : Accident Reporting (53)	WOODSWEETS PROPERTY	S. Walking	
laimant's Particulars :-	2) D.	A : Damage Assessment (\$10	00); INC (\$80)		
river/Owner:	3) T1	F: Towing Fee I: Follow-Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120		
	5) 27	T : Follow-Through Survey (P	(esurvey) \$30		
ontact No:	Fo	or claiming against INC Only	(wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75		
amaged Portion:	6) 17 7) N	R : Re-inspection 1 : Idac DA + SMRT Survey	\$160	-	
	* 8) N	TUC Additional Services:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0	NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allows	nege S:	5	
z z z z z z z z z z z z z z z z z z z	1.	N6: Repair Co-ordination	\$10		
uditors' Comments :-		N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coor	dinstion 3		
AND SECURE ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		P(N11): TP(Nan INC) again	ist INC \$2	0	
at. 1:	9) N	12: Idac Mobile	Fee Charged	0	Carte Test
at 2/3:	1000000	ice dated	Fee Charged	SE III	
	Invo	100 00150			

to a port of the term

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT					
Date Of Report	26/03/2020 19:10				
Date Of Accident	25/03/2020 13:30				
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN BESAR				
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE				
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE				
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB7805P				
Insured/Policyholder					
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH YEOW SENG PTE LTD				
Co Reg No	1XXXXX340C				
Email Address	NOEMAIL				
Mobile Phone No					
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64421442				
Vehicle Particulars		The second			
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI				
Model	FB70BB1SRDEA				
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t WORKING				
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO				
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY				
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE				
Insurance Company	The second secon				
Name of Insurance Company	UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD				
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE				
Fleet Policy	NO				
Policy Number	DHOM110109771109				
Cover Note Number					
Driver					
Name of Driver	LOW KWONG HAY				
NRIC No	SXXXX433C				
Date Of Birth	07/08/1952				
Occupation	OUTDOOR				
Date Of Driving Pass	26/02/1986				
Driving Experience	34 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS				
Gender	MALE				
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93804916				
Fax Number					
Contact Number	OFFICE-93804916				
EMail Address	NOEMAIL				

Address

**BLK 652 JALAN TENAGA** 

#12-42

Postcode

410652

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: :

# m

GENDER: : MALE

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

## REFER TO STATEMENT.

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 26, MAR 2020

SENO 吳粗成

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 26 MAR 2020

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THEFER to HINTERIA			A: GBB7805P B: SICX 7139P
	HE ACCIDENT		A: GBB7805P G: SICX 2139P.
	HE ACCIDENT		A: GBB7805P
	HE ACCIDENT		75. SICX 21 59 P.
	HE ACCIDENT		75. SICX 21 54 P.
	HE ACCIDENT		
	THE ACCIDENT		
solo- t- cluterated			
CAUC TO ATTIENT (III			
जिस । धा विकास			
		0.00	
			-
			- 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	The second secon		
LARATIONEN	29 x 27 x 34 y 27 x 34 x 27 x 2		
e decrete the foregoing particular	are true in every respect.		
(人) (有限公司)	10 %		- M
10	int)		Charles
10 Y .0'	-	Pagas	ting Centre Personnel's Signature
yholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Name	
& Time: 26 MAR 2020	Date & Time: 26 MAR 2024		FIN No.:

CIAMAS, TERROPORTERIN, VZ

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, MY VEHCICLE WAS PARKED BESIDE OF SKX 2139 AS THERE DON'T HAVE ANY AVAILABLE LOT FOR ME TO PARK ON THE CARPARK LOT. I ALIGHT FROM MY VEHICLE FOR DELIVERY. SKX 2139 THE DRIVER HORN ME AS HE WANTED EXIT FROM THE CARPARK LOT. I GET IN TO MY VEHICLE TO DRIVE OFF FROM JALEN BESAR. SUUDENLY SKX 2139 CHASED ME AND HE CLAIMED THAT MY VEHICLE HIT AGAINST HIS VEHICLE. I MADE A CHECK ON BOTH OF OUR VEHICLES, THERE WERE NO VISIBLE DAMAGES TO OUR VEHICLES.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:	25/37	10 . I(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME:( 13	32
LOCATION: JAK	in Desar	3-	1011, IIME:(_12_:	(HH:MM)
1. DETAILS OF	VEHICLE			
		(1000000		
a) VEHICLE	NUMBER:	4BB780JP.	11	
CIPOLICY	CE COMPAN	Y: 1 U35 . 1	Secretary of the secretary	
C)FOLICY N	JMBER: VA	0115EP01011MC	8	
d/POLICY TY	PE: (COMPR	EHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THÍRD PART	CV CIDE ATLIERS
eJMAKE & M	ODEL:		THE PLANT	I FIRE & I HEFT
T)TYPE:(SALO	ON / COUPE	/MPV/VAN/LC	PRRY / MOTORCYCI	E / 0711EE
g) VEHICLE C	ATEGORY: (P	RIVATE / COMME	RCIAL / MOTORCYCI	CLEY OTHERS)
JAKE TOUCE	AIMING UND	DER YOUR OWNER	CUID	
	- OIMIE HIM	CUPARIVOLAMA	REPORTING ONLY)	)
	TO I HOLDER	(	KEI GIRING ONLY)	
A)NAME: 43	a you.	ling Pte Lid.	134172-00000	
D)NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:	0	(MALE	/ FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	1-2-2-11 COMMAN		CONTACT:_6	4421442
-				-
Ho of passange DRIVER	3.d IF DRIVI	ER ALSO POLICY H	OLDER	14
			OLDER	73
(Induding driver) WINAME:	oh kwona	1144	(148)=	/ === ==
(V) DINRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:	S 00 68 433	CONTACT:	/ FEMALE)
IMAL CIADDRESS:	3 - 3		CONTACT:	360 9916
		The state of the s		
*d)DATE OF BIR	TH: [ ] /8	_1_19571DD	/MM/YYYY)	
e)OCCUPATION	1: (INDOOR /			i ge
1) TEAKS OF DRIV	VING EXPRED	DIENICE.		
<ol> <li>WAS DRIVER A IF NO, RELATION</li> </ol>	N EMPLOYE	E OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANYS	VER (NO)
5 GIWEATUER OF	)NSHIP OF	THE DRIVER WIT	H INSURED:	(35 / NO)
,	ADMON. ILL	FAR / PAINING	OTHERS	
			1 A	
6. WAS ANYBODY	NJURED (YES	S/NOX		
7. a) REPORTED TO	POLICE (YES	1/40)		
8. THIRD PARTY VEN	TATE WHICH	ROLICE STATION:		187
8. THIRD PARTY VEH THE AND A PASSENGER OF VEHICLE NUI  Conduction driver b) DRIVER'S NA	ICLE	ACTIONS CONT.		
Cladudin 1: X b) DRIVENIO	ABER: 19	2139 P.	_MODEL:	
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	1415			
( ) NRIC/FIN/PA 9. THIRD PARTY VEHI	SSPORT:		_CONTACT:	
A LIS A VEHICLE VILL				
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUM	IBEK:	and the second	_MODEL:	19. 22
				16.
( ) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:	and the state of t	_CONTACT:	
	200			
© W				
· .		43	1	ige III
	email -	mai Carlonal	growseng. om	66.
9%	20 mg com	Land C. Joni	HOWSELL OW	34
整	fax =			
				*
	une o =			



United Overseas Insurance Limited 3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg uol.com.sg

Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

COPY

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M110109771109

Excess:

\$500/-SECTION 1 \$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

Vehicle Number

GBB7805P

Name of Insured

GOH YEOW SENG PTE LTD

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 8 March 2020 to 7 March 2021

Engine# Chassis#

4M42A75725 FB70BBA20162

Goods carrying - Private Type [MZ 300]

AUTHORISED DRIVER

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

(1) Use in connection with the Insured's business

- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Insured's business
- (3) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

\*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company

**FCTTS** 

Date: 05/03/2020